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MELANIA SUAREZ

NADIA EROSTARBE

JANIRE GLZ-ETXABARRI

ARIANE OCHOA
LUCIA MACHADO
ENARA PALACIOS
DANIELA BOLDINI
LETICIA CANALES
CATALINA DIAZ
BIANCA TYE
ALBA GONZALEZ
IBONE GOMEZ
KENIA LOPEZ
SINAI BORELLI
IRINA IVANOVA
LUCIA MARTINO
MARTINA ESCOBAR
CARLA MORERA
LILIAS TEBBAI
SARA GONZALEZ

LAINE FERNANDEZ
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AST
CAN
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EUS

3.804
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3.600
3.040
2.992
2.730
2.606
2.363
2.238
2.208
2.064
1.998
1.962
1.917
1.833
1.763
1.740
1.680
1.520
1.432

1.404

RANKING LIGA IBERDROLA 2023

1200

876

1032

732

804

666

540

732

600

600

CARRETERA DE CATABOIS 45-71 FERROL A CORUNA ADMINISTRACION@FESURF.ES 981311666 - 653 315 460

1200

1032

732

600

876

732

600

666

600

540

804

876

1200
1032
732
540
666

732

600

480

666

480

456

540

600

540

1200

804

1032

876

666

732

600

732

666

540

600

1204

1400

777

1022

854

777

938

683

666

1200

804

1032

876
732

600

600

600

540

540

666

732

1400

1022

1204

938

700
854

700

630

777

854

700

FESURFING

FEDERACION-ESPANOLA-DE.SURFING


mailto:ADMINISTRACION@FESURF.ES

RANKING LIGA IBERDROLA 2023

IBERDROLA

22 MARIA NOOR MENTADO CAN 1.230 600 630
23 ANDREA BUCH CAN 1.180 480 700
24 PAULA DIAZ CAN 1.104 474 630
25 BERTA GANEZ EUS 1.080 600 480

25 ISABEL GARCIA AST 1.080 600 480

27 ALBA SUAREZ EUS 996 540 456

27 SARA ROMEO EUS 996 540 456

29 MIRIAM SANTIAGO GAL 900 480 420

30 ADRIANA HIDALGO CAN 854 854

31 SOL BORELLI CAN 804 804

32 ALICIA TAKAHASHI 777 777
33 CHARLOTTE VANBERKUM POR 666 666

33 UXUE LOPETEGUI 666 666

35 CAHORA ROMERO 630 630
36 ALEJANDRA GARCIA EUS 600 600

36 ANASTASIA TIMAREVSKAIA CAN 600 600

36 ANNETE GLZ-ETXABARRI EUS 600 600

36 ISA GARCIA EGUIA AST 600 600

36 LARA FRANCO PEREZ 600 600

41 CARMEN GARAY EUS 540 540

41 HAIZEA DUO EUS 540 540

41 IRINA TARIUC CAN 540 540
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IBERDROLA

RANKING LIGA IBERDROLA 2023

41 LAURA COVIELLA CAN 540 540
41 LAURA DE LOS REYES 540 540

41 NATALIA ROLDAN CAN 540 540

47 ANGY GARAY 480 480

47 JULIA GONZALEZ CAN 480 480

47 NATALIE BAT AND 480 480

50 SAIOA ORTEGA EUS 456 456

51 LUNA CARRERA CNT 432 432

51 SILKE MARTINEZ EUS 432 432

53 ISA GUNDIN GAL 420 420
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